AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	AGE OF	PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE 4	1. REQ	JISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJ	ECT NO.	⊥ . (If applicable)		
244	See Bloc	·k 16C 1	11SC000951 Item 1						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	00518		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00518						
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831			Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and	ZIP Code) (>	x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
DAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC. P.O. BOX 117 DAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC05-060R23100 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 041152224	FACILITY COD	E	12/21/2005						
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	IENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
Items 8 and 15, and returning cop separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0 virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offe to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	to the solicitation OFFERS PRIOR r already submitted prior to the oper	n and amendment number TO THE HOUR AND DAT ed, such change may be r ning hour and date specific	rs. FAII TE SPE made b ed.	CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	BE RECE	IVED AT ER. If by kes refer	rence		
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	. IT MC	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	CRIBED	IN ITEM	14.		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: ((Specify authority) THE C	HANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	HE CONT	RACT			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN				MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in page) of FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:	n paying	office,			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)								
X 52.232-22 Limitation	of Fund	s; B.4 Obliga	tio	n of Funds; P.L. 95-91					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	x is required to	sign this document and r	return	1 copies to the issuing	office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifica \$118,143.80, including an ob \$200,000.00. (The cumulative beginning with modification Obligation of Funds, paragra	tion is t ligation amount o	of non-approped 7/29/2009,	e fu pria riat is	inding in the net amount ited funds in the amount ted funds obligated to the \$31,584,743.19.) Clau	of		act		
"Pursuant to the Clause in Sofunds in the amount of \$1,05 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination	4,895,804 nd maximu	1.00 are oblicated and fee to be	gate incu	ed herewith and made ava	ailab	le fo	or		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)				A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
			Jud	son A. Kingman					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		NITED STATES OF AMERICA		160	C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	Signature on File (Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)				1	1/30/2010			

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)				
244	See Block 16C	11SC000951 Item 1							
6 ISSUED BY CODE	00518	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00518							
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831			Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831						
Oak Ridge IN 37031		Vak	Riage IN 57031						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9A.}	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC. P.O. BOX 117 OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
			96. DATED (SEE TIEW TI)						
JAN KIDGE IN 37030-0216		100	104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO						
			× 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC05-06OR23100						
			AND DATED (DEC ITSM 42)						
CODE 041152224	FACILITY CODE		DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
O41152224	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO		2/21/2005						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for				nded. Nis n	ot extended				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p Items 8 and 15, and returning cop separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0 virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offe to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received.	pies of the amendment, (b) By acknowle to the solicitation and amendment num DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND r already submitted, such change may	edging rec nbers. FAI DATE SPE be made b	eipt of this amendment on each copy of the off LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO	fer submitted; BE RECEIVED DUR OFFER.	or (c) By D AT If by				
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req			rease: -\$	\$118,143	3.80				
		-	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	V = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 =					
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE AD JTHORITY	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes to FAR 43.103(b).						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)		A						
X 52.232-22 Limitation	of Funds; B.4 Obli	gatio	n of Funds; P.L. 95-91						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	x is required to sign this document a								
The purpose of this modification \$118,143.80, including an observation of the cumulative beginning with modification obligation of Funds, paragraph.	tion is to de-obligation of non-approamount of non-appro 071, dated 7/29/2009 ph (a) is revised as	ate furopriate opriate 9, is soll	anding in the net amount ated funds in the amount ated funds obligated to the \$31,584,743.19.) Clau Lows:	t of t of the con- use B.4					
Pursuant to the Clause in Section I, FAR 52.232-22 entitled "Limitation of Funds," total									
funds in the amount of \$1,054,895,804.00 are obligated herewith and made available for bayment of allowable costs and maximum fee to be incurred from the effective date of this									
contract through the period				s date	OI CHIS				
FOB: Destination	coermated to end bet	cember	51, 2010.						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)							
Ivan A. Boatner, V.P.	& G.C.	Jud	son A. Kingman						
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Bunn	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	11/30/10		(Signature of Contracting Officer)						

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243